ITEM NO.|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION xx = 05/QTY.
1 404123-05 Bioficient Case Assembly - 55m?* 1
2.6 Bioficient 55m? Recirculation
2 404092-05 Assembly 1
6 ) 8 \7 — -
2.6 Bioficient Diffuser Bracket
3 404101 Assembly 3
4 404102-05 2 Diffuser Assembly 1
5 404104-05 4 Diffuser Assembly 2
O 0 OO § 6 700038 Pump Chamber 4 Float Bracket 1
A\ /\3 L~ |laT - A ™ il S 7 013641 20mm Cable Gland IP55 1
: - - - [ - ')’ — - A > - 8 015364 Lovato Float Switch 1
N N N - - — 2.6 Bioficient Loom Mounting
T T — T o] ? 404152 Assembly ]
™ -
10 006082 19mm Reinforced Hose 440-896 (2m 1
long)
11 017950 POLYLOK PL-625 FILTER & HOUSING 2
12 012108 M12 M/S Galvanised Plain Washer 16
M12 X 40 Grade 8.8 HTS Galv.Hex
13 012615 Head Bolt 8
11222 14 013152 M12 Galvanised Hex Full Nut 8
2.6 BF Airlift Blower, Hoses & Manual
15 404281 Crafe 1
by o 16 404275-A |BF 55 BLOWER & PANEL CRATE PALLET 1
] 4
> O NOTE:
§ Z 0 é E . ITEM 10 (006082) TO BE USED AS CABLE SHEATH
m 3 3 3 «a > FOR PUMP CABLE IN BIOZONE
prd E 3 z . ITEMS 12, 13 &14 USED TO FIX FILTER HOUSING TO
~o E SIDE OF TURRET (4 FIXINGS PER FILTER)
= g
- T (o) ; (o] : (o] " (] ; (o} o o 8
| —=3=F==—1 SRt S & ——f=f=es A-'——_—_—_—l_— ——'t'-—-i.———— o —=o = T
! ! i i ﬂl . Al
s d A A -
AL I || 1 I| 1 1y I| I| | |
77y | i H| [ H| Iy I I H J
< A | i | Iy n f |
Vo I iy W Wiy Y I 3 | /
3 i I i 1l T i i o
I I i i ::' 1 I I AN ®
« | | ! | it o b |\§I S
i | | | LT !
I l 1 I R T |
I I I 1 i T |
i L] I Al I lﬂz-— :
| CUL L BTl e e
4 &
2X 8X 8X 16X
Please Check with Kingspan Environmental For The Latest Issue Of This Drawing _ _
o T e wove s Firgn o T Drawing : BF55vCwxxyz Page 1 of 4
g o e soficient Asserbly 5o
Kingspan Environmental reserve the LSRN
All Dimensions In mm Scale: Do Not Scale ‘@ ‘E‘ right to alter the details of this drawing without prior notice. IR\ NON
Third Angle Projection This drawing is copyright and may not be reproduced or used without K|ngs‘pan«
Z:\Drawing Data\01 - Products\Bioficient\Bioficient Commercial 17 - 80\BF55vCwxxyz the written permission of ngSpon Environmental Environmental




ITEM NO.|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION xx = 08/QTY.
1 404123-08 Bioficient Case Assembly - 55m?3 1
@2.6 Bioficient 55m?® Recirculation
6 8 2 404092-08 Assembly 1
2.6 Bioficient Diffuser Bracket
3 404101 Assembly 3
4 404102-08 2 Diffuser Assembly 1
5 404104-08 4 Diffuser Assembly 2
N _ 3| 6 700038 Pump Chamber 4 Float Bracket ]
/\3 n\ || == [ 7 013641 20mm Cable Gland IP55 1
’ - [/ H—=—y- - ) - 8 015364 Lovato Float Switch 1
e N = - N @2.6 Bioficient Loom Mounting
o % 9 404152 Assembly 1
T 10 006082 19mm Reinforcled Hose 440-896 (2m 1
ong)
11 017950 POLYLOK PL-625 FILTER & HOUSING 2
12 012108 M12 M/S Galvanised Plain Washer 16
M12 X 40 Grade 8.8 HTS Galv.Hex
11299 13 012615 Head Bolt 8
14 013152 M12 Galvanised Hex Full Nut 8
15 404281 2.6 BF Airlift BIo&Ne[r, Hoses & Manual 1
. = rate
EJ>“_. 6 16 404275-A | BF 55 BLOWER & PANEL CRATE PALLET 1
8z w0 - NOTE:
@ i @ W« ITEM 10 (006082) TO BE USED AS CABLE SHEATH
z % o|Z FOR PUMP CABLE IN BIOZONE
R e ITEMS 12, 13 &14 USED TO FIX FILTER HOUSING TO
3 t = SIDE OF TURRET (4 FIXINGS PER FILTER)
10 o o o o o] T 2
1] ’ t O o
=] i i I T
I A
4 + 1
i i i 2
Y di i ot i
Al | it i
/ |
1 :i :i i i o
3 ii ‘:i i si 2
AN Ii Ii Ii i HII N
i i 1]
I I i
I 2 il
/ [ hi . ¥

& G

@ 2X 8X 8X 16X

Material : Various

Tolerance (unless stated) :

Finish :

Thickness : n/a

Drawing : BF55vCwxxyz

Page 2 of 4

Weight : 3089.15 Kg

Surface Area : m?

Modelled By : Name

Bioficient Assembly 55m?

©-=

Third Angle Projection

All Dimensions In mm Scale: Do Not Scale

Z:\Drawing Data\01 - Products\Bioficient\Bioficient Commercial 17 - 80\BF55vCwxxyz

right

Kingspan Environmental reserve the
to alter the details of this drawing without prior notice.

This drawing is copyright and may not be reproduced or used without

the written permission of Kingspan Environmental

Kingspan.

Envirenmental




ITEM NO.|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION xx = 15/QTY.
1 404123-15 Bioficient Case Assembly - 55m?3 1
2.6 Bioficient 556m?® Recirculation
2 404092-15 Assembly 1
3 404134 1.0m Bioficient Neck Assy 55m? 1
4 404102-15 2 Diffuser Assembly 1
5 404104-15 4 Diffuser Assembly 2
fro} 2.6 Bioficient Loom Mounting
ol | ol L oo . : « 6 404152 Assembly ]
- - - ] — — L N
| /‘\\ /\} (/‘\ || (/:'\} 7 006082 19mm RelnforCf]eodng)ose 440-896 (2m 1
== I | =
N N N - - | 8 017950 POLYLOK PL-625 FILTER & HOUSING 2
T T r T D
T @ 9 012108 M12 M/S Galvanised Plain Washer 16
M12 X 40 Grade 8.8 HTS Galv.Hex
10 012615 Head Bolt 8
11 013152 M12 Galvanised Hex Full Nut 8
2.6 BF Airlift Blower, Hoses & Manual
12 404281 Crate 1
13 404275-B BF 55 BLOWER & PANEL CRATE PALLET 1
NOTE:
. ITEM 7 (006082) TO BE USED AS CABLE SHEATH
FOR PUMP CABLE IN BIOZONE
11922 . ITEMS 9, 10 &11 USED TO FIX FILTER HOUSING TO
SIDE OF TURRET (4 FIXINGS PER FILTER)
= io o Q o Wo oﬁpo —etr ot | o0 >
o3 :: / l o 52
u'_) : ﬂ u u | | L Il :I 8 :
[UN] T+ — E
2‘ /‘[P 1 T ﬂ el ﬂ + 5
- C .| L L Y A e i e}
ot I i it i
5 d AR R
s’ | | |
e fi i i i
< i i i I
3 | il i i e )
I I 1y i 1 Iy —
N : I :: I H 1 :l :: Q
| | 1M
| m e s
| | i
| | | _—__J:I |
' s il i \T7
; o
2X 16X 8X 8X
T Tricknes o Drawing : BFS5vCwxxyz Foge 014
xif;;jgii'lfﬁe Suface Area: m Bioficient Assembly 55me
Kingspan Environmental reserve the
All Dimensions In mm Scale: Do Not Scale ‘@ ‘E‘ right to alter the details of this drawing without prior nofice.

Third Angle Projection

Z:\Drawing Data\01 - Products\Bioficient\Bioficient Commercial 17 - 80\BF55vCwxxyz

This drawing is copyright and may not be reproduced or used without

the written permission of Kingspan Environmental

Kingspan.

Envirenmental




ITEM NO.|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION xx = 20/QTY.
1 404123-20 Bioficient Case Assembly - 55m?3 1
2.6 Bioficient 556m?® Recirculation
2 404092-20 Assembly 1
3 404135 1.5m Bioficient Neck Assy 55m? 1
4 404102-20 2 Diffuser Assembly 1
§ 5 404104-20 4 Diffuser Assembly 2
= = [ @2.6 Bioficient Loom Mounting
L~ ) [/\ - - [/E'\ - = <= 6 404152 Assembly ]
f - ¥ ¢ C —>- - H C - 7 006082 19mm Reinforcr]eodng)ose 440-896 (2m 1
N1 N - - - -
by T o = = % 8 017950 POLYLOK PL-625 FILTER & HOUSING 2
9 012108 M12 M/S Galvanised Plain Washer 16
M12 X 40 Grade 8.8 HTS Galv.Hex
10 012615 Head Bolt 8
11 013152 M12 Galvanised Hex Full Nut 8
2.6 BF Airlift Blower, Hoses & Manual
12 404281 Crate 1
13 404275-B BF 55 BLOWER & PANEL CRATE PALLET 1
NOTE:
. ITEM 7 (006082) TO BE USED AS CABLE SHEATH
11222 FOR PUMP CABLE IN BIOZONE
. ITEMS 9, 10 &11 USED TO FIX FILTER HOUSING TO
o o o bo o SIDE OF TURRET (4 FIXINGS PER FILTER)
— | — -
= I ol 2% &
o~ | HIW i g .
92 ] 11— ] il >
Sz I Woo il RZ
Q I ol h il 2
1Y E I i | I :: S
z A : S
. I |
=1 1 iy i '~|I
= =h=a=b==4ilthe
i i }: i [
y‘< ! I i: 1 N: I::
Al 'l b i
, i H i
< il i Hi
3 i i iy =
2 Wi 1 N ™
N : 1l '| it N
! il q: il Iy
: { i I JH li
! M| i
' ) 21l

ok

b 2X 16X 8X 8X

Material : Various

Tolerance (unless stated) :

Finish :

Thickness : n/a

Drawing : BF55vCwxxyz

Page 4 of 4

Weight : 3089.15 Kg

Surface Area : m?

Modelled By : Name

Bioficient Assembly 55m?

All Dimensions In mm

Scale: Do Not Scale

© =

Third Angle Projection

Z:\Drawing Data\01 - Products\Bioficient\Bioficient Commercial 17 - 80\BF55vCwxxyz

Kingspan Environmental reserve the

right to alter the details of this drawing without prior notice.
This drawing is copyright and may not be reproduced or used without

the written permission of Kingspan Environmental

Kingspan.

Envirenmental




